DATE

11/1/2019
11/1/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/13/2019
11/13/2019
11/13/2019
11/15/2019
11/18/2019

PERMIT #

173-19-11B
174-19-117
175-19-11B
176-19-117
177-19-11B
178-19-117
179-19-11E
180-19-11B
181-19-11B
182-19-11B
183-19-117

CLAYTON PERMIT SPREADSHEET FOR NOVEMBER 2019

OWNER ADDRESS DESCRIPTION
MARK CASWELL 3380 CTYRDII HAY STORAGE BLDG
MARK CASWELL 3380 CTYRD Il ZONING
BOB RUNGE 3379 VOYAGER ADDITION
BOB RUNGE 3379 VOYAGER ZONING
ANDREA WYNEN 8487 WHISPERING MEADOWS NSFD
ANDREA WYNEN 8487 WHISPERING MEADOWS ZONING
CRIS LEWIS 3693 EMERALD CROWN SERVICE
NINA BRENNAN 3690 PARK LN EGRESS WINDOW
CHAD WISLOW 2590 OAKRIDGE RAZE HOUSE
SCOTT BREZINSKY 7990 TRIBUTE REMOD
HAYDEN FITZGERALD 3591 CTYRDII ZONING FENCE

CONTRACTOR
SELF
WELLHOUSE CONST
LEKS CONST
HOME BACKUP
ABT FOUNDATION
SELF

BRADD SYRING
KUETHEE SERVICES

TOTALS

EST. PROJECT
COST

$ 20,000.00

$ 80,000.00

©

200,000.00

8,125.00
4,900.00
2,500.00
30,000.00
1,000.00

R e A A

$ 346,525.00

PERMIT FEE

355.00
120.00
194.80
120.00
800.00
120.00

65.00

50.00

60.00
265.00
120.00

R e A e R IR T

$ 2,269.80



